
MUSTAT JA SINKITYT IRTOLAIPAT - MITTATIEDOT 

   

LVI-koodi Nimi1 Nimi2 Mittatiedot 

0543213 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN200 S235JRG2 PN10 ZNK D-340 - Ø-226 - K-295 - 8Ø22 - b-24 

0543214 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN250 S235JRG2 PN10 ZNK D-395 - Ø-281 - K-350 - 12Ø22 - b-26 

0543215 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN300 S235JRG2 PN10 ZNK D-445 - Ø-333 - K-400 - 12Ø22 - b-26 

0543216 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN350 S235JRG2 PN10 ZNK D-505 - Ø-365 - K-460 - 16Ø22 - b-30 

0543217 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN400 S235JRG2 PN10 ZNK D-565 - Ø-416 - K-515 - 16Ø26 - b-32 

0543220 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN600 S235JRG2 PN10 ZNK D-780 - Ø-622 - K-725 - 20Ø30 - b-42 

0543252 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN200 P280GH PN10 ZNK D-340 - Ø-226 - K-295 - 8Ø22 - b-26 

0543253 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN250 P280GH PN10 ZNK D-395 - Ø-281 - K-350 - 12Ø22 - b-26 

0543254 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN300 P280GH PN10 ZNK D-445 - Ø-333 - K-400 - 12Ø22 - b-26 

0543255 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN350 P280GH PN10 ZNK D-505 - Ø-365 - K-460 - 16Ø22 - b-30 

0543256 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN400 P280GH PN10 ZNK D-656 - Ø-416 - K-515 - 16Ø26 - b-32 

0543257 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN500 P280GH PN10 ZNK D-670 - Ø-519 - K-620 - 20Ø26 - b-38 

0543913 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5174 DN200 S235JRG2/ZN PN10 D-340 - Ø-238 - K-295 - 8Ø23 - b-20 

0543914 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5174 DN250 S235JRG2/ZN PN10 D-395 - Ø-294 - K-350 - 12Ø23 - b-22 

0545219 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN50 S235 PN10-40 ZNK D-165 - Ø-65 - K-125 - 4Ø18 - b-20 

0545220 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN65/4 S235 PN10-16 ZNK D-185 - Ø-81 - K-145 - 4Ø18 - b-20 

0545222 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN80 S235 PN10-16  ZNK D-200 - Ø-94 - K-160 - 8Ø18 - b-20 

0545223 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN100 S235 PN10-16 ZNK D-220 - Ø-120 - K-180 - 8Ø18 - b-22 

0545224 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN125 S235 PN10-16 ZNK D-250 - Ø-145 - K-210 - 8Ø18 - b-22 

0545225 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN150 S235 PN10-16 ZNK D-285 - Ø-174 - K-240 - 8Ø22 - b-24 

0545226 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN200 S235JRG2 PN16 ZNK D-340 - Ø-226 - K-295 - 12Ø22 - b-26 

0545227 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN250 S235JRG2 PN16 ZNK D-405 - Ø-281 - K-355 - 12Ø26 - b-29 

0545228 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN300 S235JRG2 PN16 ZNK D-460 - Ø-333 - K-410 - 12Ø26 - b-32 

0545229 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 -EI PED DN350 S235JRG2 PN16 ZNK D-520 - Ø-365 - K-470 - 16Ø26 - b-35 

0545277 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN65 P280GH PN10-16 4-P ZNK D-185 - Ø-81 - K-145 - 4Ø18 - b-20 

0545279 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN80 P280GH PN10-16 ZNK D-200 - Ø-94 - K-160 - 8Ø18 - b-20 

0545280 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN100 P280GH PN10-16 ZNK D-220 - Ø-120 - K-180 - 8Ø18 - b-22 

0545281 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN125 P280GH PN10-16 ZNK D-250 - Ø-145 - K-210 - 8Ø18 - b-22 



MUSTAT JA SINKITYT IRTOLAIPAT - MITTATIEDOT 

   

0545282 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN150 P280GH PN10-16 ZNK D-285 - Ø-174 - K-240 - 8Ø22 - b-24 

0545283 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN200 P280GH PN16 ZNK D-340 - Ø-226 - K-295 - 12Ø22 - b-26 

0545284 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN250 P280GH PN16 ZNK D-405 - Ø-281 - K-355 - 12Ø26 - b-29 

0545285 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN300 P280GH PN16 ZNK D-460 - Ø-333 - K-410 - 12Ø26 - b-32 

0545904 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5175 DN25 S235JRG2/ZN PN16 D-115 - Ø-48 - K-85 - 4Ø14 - b-16 

0545905 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5175 DN32 S235JRG2/ZN PN16 D-140 - Ø-60 - K-100 - 4Ø18 - b-16 

0545906 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5175 DN40 S235JRG2/ZN PN16 D-150 - Ø-66 - K-110 - 4Ø18 - b-16 

0545907 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5175 DN50 S235JRG2/ZN PN16 D-165 - Ø-78 - K-125 - 4Ø18 - b-16 

0545908 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5175 DN65 S235JRG2/ZN PN16 D-185 - Ø-92 - K-145 - 4Ø18 - b-16 

0545909 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5175 DN80 S235JRG2/ZN PN16 D-200 - Ø-108 - K-160 - 8Ø18 - b-18 

0545910 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5175 DN100 S235JRG2/ZN PN16 D-220 - Ø-135 - K-180 - 8Ø18 - b-18 

0545912 IRTOLAIPPA LM SFS 5175 DN150 S235JRG2/ZN PN16 D-285 - Ø-188 - K-240 - 8Ø18 - b-18 

0549217 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN10 P280GH PN10-40 ZNK D-90 - Ø-21 - K-60 - 4Ø14 - b-14 

0549218 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN15 P280GH PN10-40 ZNK D-95 - Ø-25 - K-65 - 4Ø14 - b-14 

0549219 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN20 P280GH PN10-40 ZNK D-105 - Ø-31 - K-75 - 4Ø14 - b-16 

0549220 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN25 P280GH PN10-40 ZNK D-115 - Ø-38 - K-85 - 4Ø14 - b-16 

0549221 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN32 P280GH PN10-40 ZNK D-140 - Ø-47 - K-100 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0549222 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN40 P280GH PN10-40 ZNK D-150 - Ø-53 - K-110 - 4Ø18 - b-18 

0549223 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN50 P280GH PN10-40 ZNK D-165 - Ø-65 - K-125 - 4Ø18 - b-20 

0549224 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN65 P280GH PN25-40 ZNK D-185 - Ø-81 - K-145 - 8Ø18 - b-22 

0549225 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN80 P280GH PN25-40 ZNK D-200 - Ø-94 - K-160 - 8Ø18 - b-24 

0549226 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN100 P280GH PN25-40 ZNK D-235 - Ø-120 - K-190 - 8Ø22 - b-26 

0549227 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN125 P280GH PN25-40 ZNK D-270 - Ø-145 - K-220 - 8Ø26 - b-28 

0549228 IRTOLAIPPA EN 1092-1/2 PED DN150 P280GH PN25-40 ZNK D-300 - Ø-174 - K-250 - 8Ø26 - b-30 

 


